THOSE SERVING IN GOD’S HOUSE THE MONTH OF MAY 2021

Saturday, May 1
4:00 p.m.
w/Holy communion

Elder:

Ushers:
Acolyte:

Altar Guild:
Bulletin Folder:

Brian Faucher
Sabrowsky, MacKenzie
Maggie Faucher

Barb & Lee Gumm
Sue Prange

Sunday, May 2 Elder: Gerry Luebke
10:00 a.m. Ushers: Hazen
w/Holy Communion Acolyte: Aidan Brooks
Scripture Reader: Lee Gumm
Door Locker: Lee Gumm
Saturday, May 8 Elder: Lee Gumm
4:00 p.m. Ushers: Gumm, Marotz
Acolyte: Zakary Willadsen
Altar Guild: Kristine & Maggie Faucher

Sunday, May 9
10:00 a.m.

Bulletin Folder:

Elder:
Ushers:
Acolyte:

Scripture Reader:

Door Locker:

Sue Prange

Jason Mengel
Matte

Madison Fibiger
Sharon Werner
Ryan Brooks

Saturday, May 15
4:00 p.m.
NO Holy Communion

Sunday, May 16
10:00 a.m.
NO Holy Communion

Elder:

Ushers:
Acolyte:

Altar Guild:
Bulletin Folder:

Elder:
Ushers:
Acolyte:

Scripture Reader:

Door Locker:

Shua Yang

Prange

Aidan Brooks

Barb & Karl Kaeppler
Dan Fibiger

Andy Fibiger
Fibiger

Winston Hasler
Mary Ann Fibiger
Steve Marotz




Saturday, May 22
4:00 p.m.
w/Holy Communion

Sunday, May 23
10:00 a.m.
w/Holy Communion

Elder:

Ushers:
Acolyte:

Altar Guild:
Bulletin Folder:

Elder:
Ushers:
Acolyte:

Scripture Reader:

Door Locker:

Gerry Luebke
Ottman

Ryan Mengel

Debbie & Steve Perry
Dan Fibiger

Brian Faucher
Hazen

Kaleb Faucher
Steve Hazen
Dan Menzer

Saturday, May 29
4:00 p.m.
w/Holy Communion

Sunday, May 30
9:00 a.m.
w/Holy Communion

Elder:

Ushers:
Acolyte:

Altar Guild:
Bulletin Folder:

Elder:
Ushers:
Acolyte:

Scripture Reader:

Door Locker:

Gerry Luebke

Thompson, Rademacher, Kuehlman
Zane Willadsen

Gina Fibiger, Rachel Johnson

Dan Fibiger

Jason Mengel
Faucher, Fibiger
Ella Albert

Todd Matte

Ben Marotz



